Route 431

An Cheathrd Rua Eurospar

Rua Eurospar| Gaeltachta Road Midway

Raidié | Scrib Cross A?_ e || AR Ména ‘n
Déite Emo | Keane's Fhairche

Oil Station | Foodstore Church

Ballinrobe
Casla Corrna Neale St. !

Cong Spar | John The
Shop Baptist
Cross Stores Church

Bus Claremorris | Claremorris
" Hollymount N .
Eireann . : Train Train Central
Finerty's )
Stop 422, Station Road |Dalton Street:

456

Casla Raidi6 Gaeltachta Cross

Scrib Cross Road

An Teach Déite Emo Oil Station

An Mam Keane’s Foodstore

Corr na Ména Midway Stores

An Fhairche Church

Cong Spar Shop

Neale St. John The Baptist Church

Ballinrobe Bus Eireann Stop 422, 456

Hollymount Finerty's

Claremorris Train Train Station Road

Claremorris Central Dalton Street

CASH FARES

Adult Single
Adult Return
Adult 7 Day

Young Adult or Child Single
Young Adult or Child Return
Young Adult or Child 7 Day

LEAP AND TFI GO FARES

Adult Single

Adult 1 Day

Adult 7 Day

Young Adult or Child Single
Young Adult or Child 1 Day
Young Adult or Child 7 Day
Adult 2 Journey (TFI Go Only)

(current on bus fares, including 20% cost of living discount)

Band C Band E Band G Band | Band K Band M Band O
€1.50 €2.50 €3.00 €4.00 €5.00 €5.50 €6.50
€3.00 €4.00 €5.50 €7.00 €8.00 €9.50 €11.00
€12.00 €17.50 €23.00 €28.50 €33.50 €38.50 €43.00
€1.00 €1.00 €1.50 €2.00 €2.50 €3.00 €3.00
€1.00 €2.00 €3.00 €3.50 €4.00 €5.00 €5.50
€6.00 €9.00 €11.50 €14.50 €17.00 €19.00 €21.50

(current on bus fares, including 20% cost of living discount and 30% LEAP / TFI Go discount)
Band C Band E Band G Band | Band K BandM  Band O
€1.10 €1.70 €2.25 €2.80 €3.35 €3.90 €4.50

€2.50 €3.65 €5.05 €6.15 €7.30 €8.70 €9.80
€8.40 €12.30 €16.25 €19.90 €23.50 €26.90 €29.95
€0.55 €0.85 €1.10 €1.40 €1.70 €1.95 €2.25
€1.10 €1.95 €2.50 €3.10 €3.65 €4.20 €5.05
€4.20 €6.15 €8.10 €10.10 €11.75 €13.45 €15.10

€2.20 €3.40 €4.50 €5.60 €6.70 €7.80 €9.00

NB - fares rounded to nearest 50c (cash) or 5c (Leap / TFI Go)




